ZFT430-FT LED
Description
Post top luminaire with shielded light source and canopy
highlight feature.
IP66.  Class I.  IK09.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.
5CE superior corrosion protection including PCS hardware.
Silicone CCG® Controlled Compression Gasket.  PMMA
main lens.  CAD-optimized indirect optics for superior

Nominal Watt
24 W
37 W
12 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 3 of 4
ZFT430-FT LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
115-1582 LED-1/12W/2700K 1590.4 lm 12 W 80
115-1531 LED-1/12W/3000K 1698 lm 12 W 80
115-1532 LED-1/12W/4000K 1789.1 lm 12 W 80
115-1583 LED-1/24W/2700K 3354.7 lm 24 W 80
115-1535 LED-1/24W/3000K 3495.5 lm 24 W 80
115-1536 LED-1/24W/4000K 3644.6 lm 24 W 80
115-1584 LED-1/37W/2700K 5090 lm 37 W 80
115-1537 LED-1/37W/3000K 5243.2 lm 37 W 80
[C50]
115-1538 LED-1/37W/4000K 5545.5 lm 37 W 80
115-1585 LED-1/12W/2700K 1187.4 lm 12 W 80
115-1343 LED-1/12W/3000K 1267.8 lm 12 W 80
115-1344 LED-1/12W/4000K 1335.8 lm 12 W 80
115-1586 LED-1/24W/2700K 2504.7 lm 24 W 80